Specifications:
3-WAY LATEX FOLEY CATHETER
This urinary "Foley" catheters are made from natural latex compounded in a formulation that has
been proved biocompatible for human body. This medical device is sterilized by E.O (Ethylene Oxide)
gas. It is applicable to the patients with impaired bladder function, incontinence, hemostasis in
urinary surgery, to drain the bladder when it fails to empty. It’s application to each patient shall strictly
follow doctors' or nursing persons' instruction or discretion.
1
56
23
4
Size Color
F2W0305-08           2.70           0.90           2.40         1.20       12.00       55.00     320.00 3-5ml 8Fr Blue
F2W0305-10           3.30           1.10           2.40         1.60       12.00       55.00     320.00 3-5ml 10Fr Black
F2W0515-12           4.00           1.70           3.80         1.80       15.00       55.00     420.00 5-15ml 12Fr White
F2W0515-14           4.70           2.00           4.40         2.20       15.00       55.00     420.00 5-15ml 14Fr Green
F2W0515-16           5.30           2.30           5.00         2.60       15.00       55.00     420.00 5-15ml 16Fr Orange
F2W0515-18           6.00           2.80           5.60         3.00       15.00       55.00     420.00 5-15ml 18Fr Red
F2W0515-20           6.70           3.00           6.20         3.40       15.00       55.00     420.00 5-15ml 20Fr Yellow
F2W0515-22           7.30           3.20           6.80         3.80       15.00       55.00     420.00 5-15ml 22Fr Purple
F2W0515-24           8.00           3.50           7.40         4.20       15.00       55.00     420.00 5-15ml 24Fr Blue
F2W0515-26           8.70           4.00           8.00         4.80       15.00       55.00     420.00 5-15ml 26Fr White
F2W0515-28           9.30           4.30         10.40         5.20       15.00       55.00     420.00 5-15ml 28Fr White
F2W3050-30       10.00          5.00       11.50        5.40      23.00      55.00    420.00 30-50ml 30Fr White
F2W3050-12          4.00          1.70          3.80        1.80      23.00      55.00    420.00 30-50ml 12Fr White
F2W3050-14          4.70          2.00          4.40        2.20      23.00      55.00    420.00 30-50ml 14Fr Green
F2W3050-16          5.30          2.30          5.00        2.60      23.00      55.00    420.00 30-50ml 16Fr Orange
F2W3050-18          6.00          2.80          5.60        3.00      23.00      55.00    420.00 30-50ml 18Fr Red
F2W3050-20          6.70          3.00          6.20        3.40      23.00      55.00    420.00 30-50ml 20Fr Yellow
F2W3050-22          7.30          3.20          6.80        3.80      23.00      55.00    420.00 30-50ml 22Fr Purple
F2W3050-24          8.00          3.50          7.40        4.20      23.00      55.00    420.00 30-50ml 24Fr Blue
F2W3050-26          8.70          4.00          8.00        4.80      23.00      55.00    420.00 30-50ml 26Fr White
F2W3050-28          9.30          4.30       10.40        5.20      23.00      55.00    420.00 30-50ml 28Fr White
F2W3050-30       10.00          5.00       11.50        5.40      23.00      55.00    420.00 30-50ml 30Fr White
NoteC
±3.0mm
D
±10mm
L
±20mm
Balloon
Capacity ITEM CODE
O.D
±0.66mm
I.D
±0.5mm
A
±0.5mm
B
±0.5mm
NO.
1
2
3
4
5
6 Eye
Rubber Valve
Rubber Sleeve
Funnel
Tube Body
Balloon
COMPONENT